

**VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TABULATION OF BIDS FOR
2025 Sidewalk Improvement Project**

Bid Opening Date: 3/19/25
Time: 10:00
Attended by: Patty Richter, Kevin McGraw, Casey Wintz

	Globe Construction, Inc.		Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc.		Strada Construction, Co.		Miller Pipeline, LLC		Everlast Blacktop Inc.		M & J Asphalt Paving Co. Inc.	
	1781 W. Armitage Ct.		7306 Central Park Ave.		1742 W. Armitage Ct.		301 Arthur Ave.		7N540 IL Rt. 25		3124 S. 60th Ct.	
	Addison, IL 60101		Skokie, IL 60076		Addison, IL 60101		Mt. Prospect, IL 60056		Elgin, IL 60120		Cicero, IL 60804	
Bid Deposit:	check	bond	check	bond	check	bond	check	bond	check	bond	check	bond
Amount of Deposit Received:												
Bid Certification Form Notarized:	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate:	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
References Provided:	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Items	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
HE201000 TREE ROOT PRUNING	\$ 65.00	\$ 14,690.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 12,430.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 565.00	\$ 200.00	\$45,200.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 37,968.00
HE250000 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET W/SEED SPECIAL	\$ 2.95	\$ 12,100.90	\$ 0.01	\$ 41.02	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,408.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 25,637.50	\$ 5.00	\$20,510.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 58,453.50
40201000 AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 15.85	\$ 792.50	\$ 36.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 76.15	\$ 3,807.50
HE423060 PCC DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6"	\$ 73.00	\$ 18,980.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 18,980.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 24,180.00	\$ 87.49	\$ 22,747.40	\$ 120.00	\$31,200.00	\$ 132.30	\$ 34,398.00
HE424000 PCC SIDEWALK, 5"	\$ 6.40	\$ 236,288.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 295,360.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 193,830.00	\$ 8.90	\$ 328,588.00	\$ 12.00	\$443,040.00	\$ 11.40	\$ 420,888.00
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS	\$ 15.50	\$ 2,728.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,872.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,816.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 5,104.00	\$ 46.00	\$8,096.00	\$ 37.30	\$ 6,564.80
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,470.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 20.51	\$ 5,332.60	\$ 18.00	\$4,680.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 8,970.00
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL	\$ 2.03	\$ 74,947.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 36,920.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 184,600.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 83,070.00	\$ 1.80	\$66,456.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 125,528.00
HE603000 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 18.70	\$ 299.20	\$ 300.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 604.80	\$ 9,676.80
HE606300 COMB. CONC. CURB & GUTTER, SPECIAL	\$ 39.20	\$ 16,268.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 13,280.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 16,185.00	\$ 51.20	\$ 21,248.00	\$ 56.00	\$23,240.00	\$ 92.75	\$ 38,491.25
HE701014 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,686.98	\$ 7,686.98	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 19,470.66	\$19,470.66	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
	\$ 385,722.50		\$ 394,700.00		\$ 447,836.00		\$ 533,384.20			\$ 668,492.66	\$ 768,745.85	